Description Jacobs # |Hyundai # Description Hyundai # Jacobs #
SEAL RING, LOWER 1083 59615-7F900 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L_FLANGED 59614-7F901 35518
SPRING, CONTROL VALVE 7500 59621-7F900 SEAL RING, LOWER 59615-7F900 1083
RING, RETAINING 9645 59626-7M100 SEAL, CENTER 59616-7F900 1082
STOP SPRING, CONTROL VALVE 11434 59622-7F900 SEAL-RING, UPPER 59617-7F900 20229
SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 11930 59619-7F900 SEAL-RING, UPPER 59617-7M000 32401
RING, RETAINING 12991 59626-7F900 NUT, SOLENOID 59618-7F900 13486
NUT, SOLENOID 13486 59618-7F900 SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 59619-7F900 11930
WASHER 16505 59623-7F900 SPRING, CONTROL VALVE 59621-7F900 7500
SPRING, OUTER SLAVE PISTON 18208 59628-7F900 STOP SPRING, CONTROL VALVE 59622-7F900 11434
SPRING, INNER SLAVE PISTON 18209 59629-7F900 WASHER 59623-7F900 16505
NUT HEX SPECIAL 5/8-20 19987 59634-7F900 PISTON, SLAVE 59624-7F901 29916
SEAL-RING, UPPER 20229 59617-7F900 MASTER PISTON ASSEMBLY 59625-7F900 28672
ROBOLASH .030 ORANGE 21852 59633-7F900 MASTER PISTON ASSEMBLY 59625-7M900 35204
PUSHROD-SLAVE PISTON 24114 59627-7F901 RING, RETAINING 59626-7F900 12991
SPACER TUBULAR 24291 59685-7F000 RING, RETAINING 59626-7M100  |9645
SPACER TUBULAR 24292 59686-7F000 PUSHROD-SLAVE PISTON 59627-7F901 24114
RING, RETAINER 24293 59632-7F900 SPRING, OUTER SLAVE PISTON 59628-7F900 18208
BOLT OIL FEED M14 X 2 X 60 24299 59684-7F000 SPRING, INNER SLAVE PISTON 59629-7F900 18209
BOLT FLG HD M12 X 1.75 X 170 24905 59683-7F000 WASHER 59631-7F900 30161
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L V-BLADE 25108 59614-7F900 RING, RETAINER 59632-7F900 24293
BOLT FLG HD M14 X 2 X 50 25580 59681-7F000 ROBOLASH .030 ORANGE 59633-7F900 21852
BOLT FLG HD M14 X 2 X 60 25581 59682-7F000 NUT HEX SPECIAL 5/8-20 59634-7F900 19987
PIPE PLUG DRI LOC 28317 59636-7F900 SCREW-SOCKET HEAD 59635-7F900 29784
MASTER PISTON ASSEMBLY 28672 59625-7F900 PIPE PLUG DRILOC 59636-7F900 28317
SCREW-SOCKET HEAD 29784 59635-7F900 HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 2100 BULK 596807F600 5024283
PISTON, SLAVE 29916 59624-7F901 HOUSING ASSY 2100A BULK 596807F601 5035546
WASHER 30161 59631-7F900 MODEL 2100A HOUSING ASSEMBLY _ |59680-7F601 35546
SEAL-RING, UPPER 32401 59617-7M000 MODEL 2100B HOUSING ASSEMBLY __ [59680-7M000 _ |35201
MODEL 2100B HOUSING ASSEMBLY (35201 59680-7M000 BOLT FLG HD M124 X 2 X 50 BULK 596817F000 5025580
MASTER PISTON ASSEMBLY 35204 59625-7M900 BOLT FLG HD M14 X 2 X 50 59681-7F000 25580
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L_FLANGED 35518 59614-7F901 BOLT FLG HD M14 X 2 X 60 BULK 596827F000 5025581
MODEL 2100A HOUSING ASSEMBLY (35546 59680-7F601 BOLT FLG HD M14 X 2 X 60 59682-7F000 25581
HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 2100 BULK 5024283 596807F600 BOLT FLG HD M12X170MM 10.9BULK _ [596837F000 5024905
SPACER TUBULAR LONG BULK 5024291 596857F000 BOLT FLG HD M12 X 1.75 X 170 59683-7F000 24905
SPACER TUBULAR SHORT BULK 5024292 596867F000 BOLT FLG HD M14X2X60 O FD BULK _ [596847F000 5024299
BOLT FLG HD M14X2X60 O FD BULK _ |5024299 596847F000 BOLT OIL FEED M14 X 2 X 60 59684-7F000 24299
BOLT FLG HD M12X170MM 10.9BULK  |5024905 596837F000 SPACER TUBULAR LONG BULK 596857F000 5024291
BOLT FLG HD M124 X 2 X 50 BULK 5025580 596817F000 SPACER TUBULAR 59685-7F000 24291
BOLT FLG HD M14 X 2 X 60 BULK 5025581 596827F000 SPACER TUBULAR SHORT BULK 596867F000 5024292
HOUSING ASSY 2100A BULK 5035546 596807F601 SPACER TUBULAR 59686-7F000 24292




